
Arkusinski, Tim

tarkusinski@swuc.org

817-991-5636

781 S Burleson Blvd
Burleson TX 76028-4904 Home:

* Kim 817-648-2994kmarky@hotmail.com

Armstrong, Don

817-790-2100

817-223-4934

5434 County Road 707
Alvarado TX 76009-5977 Home:

* Mavis 817-223-4935mmaybe39@yahoo.com

Armstrong, Keith

kjagolf@sbcglobal.net

817-992-3749

216 Mistletoe Ln
Keene TX 76059-2415 Home:

* Angee 817-487-1794angeeruns1@gmail.com

Evan 817-774-3319ejagoofball@gmail.com

Bailey, Sean

bsean0087@gmail.com

682-384-1007

506 N Robinson St
Cleburne TX 76031-4209 Home:

* Britney + 817-770-7713

Beebe, Alan

817-389-2260

beebe2399@gmail.com

682-459-3190

4025 Dove Meadows Ln
Joshua TX 76058-5827 Home:

Beebe, Wayne #

Home:

Pam
Shaylee 817-526-4897shaylee.beebe.1@gmail.com

Vance

* spouse + non member, # SDA elsewhere



Campbell, Margaret

mcampbell@txsda.org

817-360-2005

2420 County Road 807
Cleburne TX 76031-7962 Home:

Carpenter, Jason

817-774-9409

carpharp@hotmail.com

817-454-3460

2811 FM 2280
Cleburne TX 76031-7802 Home:

* Lisa 817-774-9409carpfarm88@hotmail.com

Carver, Dennis

817-645-4228
4440 Rawleigh Dr
Benbrook TX 76126-5230 Home:

Castania, Nicholas

817-689-4823

nick4533@aol.com

225-776-7706

4533 County Road 805F
Cleburne TX 76031-7937 Home:

* Jennifer 817-689-4823castaniaj@gmail.com

Claire +
Dillan +

Castania, Shelly

817-558-4645

scastan@aol.com

817-658-9461

4609 County Road 805F
Cleburne TX 76031-7936 Home:

Couch, Steve

couchtrip45@yahoo.com

817-648-5636

205 Oakhill Dr
Keene TX 76059-2100 Home:

* spouse + non member, # SDA elsewhere



Criswell, Yvette

817-202-9968

yvettacriswell@gmail.com

806-316-9155

511 Lone Star St
Joshua TX 76058-6215 Home:

Diaz, Matthew

MatthewDiaz@txsda.org

956-975-1014

109 Vickie Dr
Keene TX 76059-1992 Home:

* Selena
Madeline +

Ellis, Patrick

580-754-3307

580-754-3307

310 Avenue C # 115
Beaver OK 73932-3186 Home:

* Merrian 580-461-0947cmamachill@gmail.com

Federowski, Alex

afederowski@yahoo.com

972-342-9504

317 Oakhill Dr
Keene TX 76059-2116 Home:

* Barbara 972-342-9503nomadbkb@gmail.com

Flaxbeard, Terry

682-213-1188

rf100flax@gmail.com

682-213-1185

138 Queen Annes Dr
Burleson TX 76028-0510 Home:

* Lisa 682-213-1188lisadale100@outlook.com

Friesen, Jason

817-295-3301

jason@healthdatasolutions.org

620-805-1811

708 Hunting Brook Ct
Burleson TX 76028-6141 Home:

* Lora 620-805-4070lorafriesen@sbcglobal.net;

* spouse + non member, # SDA elsewhere



Fromm, Ann

817-645-2256

lcfromm@sbcglobal.net

817-933-1973

113 Hyline Dr
Cleburne TX 76031 Home:

Glenn, Mikayla 817-718-9821

Home:

Gonzalez, Israel 817-729-8805

303 S Old Mansfield Rd
Keene TX 76059-2016 Home:

* Gabriela
Ishbel +
Islen +
Isrell +

Gonzalez, Javier

817-556-2979

iveli1967@icloud.com

817-715-0622

305 S Old Mansfield Rd
Keene TX 76059-2016 Home:

* Ruth 817-202-5337
Brian
Dennis

Gore, Donny

Donny@donnygore.com

682-702-8824

2400 Presidential Dr
Cleburne TX 76031-0303 Home:

* Penny 817-679-1526penny.gore@sbcglobal.net

Johnathan 817-695-3691Johnathan.gore@icloud.com

Green, Carl

carlgreen58@yahoo.com

817-584-2967

3905 Horizon Pl
Fort Worth TX 76133-7539 Home:

* Dina 817-879-5611

* spouse + non member, # SDA elsewhere



Hansen, Lyle

lyle4601@aol.com

817-202-7430

4601 County Road 805F
Cleburne TX 76031-7936 Home:

* Arlene 817-202-7449arlenehansen@aol.com

Harbour, David

dncharbour@sbcglobal.net

817-301-6739

1441 County Road 418
Nemo TX 76070-2078 Home:

* Cynthia 817-455-8875cynthia.harbour@att.net

Colbie +
Colton
Cooper

Heath, Isaac

iheath@txsda.org

936-585-2500

408 Pecan St
Keene TX 76059-2210 Home:

* Michele 936-585-2501toteach9@gmail.com

Andrew
Levi +
Micah

Herr, Gary

817-648-0036

hisnher70@sbcglobal.net

817-360-5706

PO Box 166
Keene TX 76059-0166 Home:

* Irene 682-459-3851Hisnher70@sbcglobal.net

* spouse + non member, # SDA elsewhere



Ilyenko, Andrey

ilyenko@live.com

817-602-3277

7749 FM 3136
Alvarado TX 76009-6874 Home:

* Violetta 817-987-3984mamavetta@hotmail.com

Anastasia 817-893-8962
Daniil + 817-345-1175
Elizaveta 817-877-7958
Ivan
Masha +
Timofey 817-400-9908timonninja@gmail.com

Ingle, Beverly

beverlyingle@hotmail.com

812-699-2610

704 Spring Creek St
Cleburne TX 76031-0362 Home:

Jackson, Phillip

pdjack_99@yahoo.com

682-540-8640

110 Rosedale Ave
Keene TX 76059-2429 Home:

Jenkins, Janet

husbandwifeteam@yahoo.com

817-456-7101

9316 Alabama St
Joshua TX 76058-4275 Home:

Leiss, Carl

leiss49@gmail.com

817-437-8238

7944 Clear Brook Cir
Ft Worth TX 76123-1336 Home:

* Ada 682-437-8227cuzhelives1@gmail.com

Chloe 817-944-7815
Christian 817-614-7834

* spouse + non member, # SDA elsewhere



Lemons, John

johnlemons@yahoo.com

817-988-5704

3306 FM 2280
Cleburne TX 76031-7981 Home:

Abigail +
Amparo
Levi +
Lucas +
Samuel +

Lipscomb, Carolyn

chlipscomb64@gmail.com

229-322-9843

601 Willow Bend St
Cleburne TX 76031-0314 Home:

Lovett, Janet

jm.lovett@hotmail.com

817-229-8610

3510 County Road 805
Cleburne TX 76031-7848 Home:

Lovett, Keith

817-426-4157

bklovett@hotmail.com

918-231-9842

1312 McAnear Ct
Cleburne TX 76033-5131 Home:

* Melanie 817-454-9567malovett66@gmail.com

Cooper

Malding, Ruth

817-774-2100
607 Williams Ave
Cleburne TX 76033-9043 Home:

McLarty, Jeremy

mclartyjeremy@gmail.com

951-255-8026

12970 Leith Way
Yucaipa CA 92399-4834 Home:

* Hannah 269-362-7690hannahbwpbc@gmail.com

* spouse + non member, # SDA elsewhere



McLeroy, Brunson 682-228-3742

5620 Tourist Dr
North Richland Hills TX 76117-2840 Home:

Miller, Earl

cemdesigns@hotmail.com

817-240-5431

111 Pine St
Keene TX 76059-1825 Home:

* Gloria
Earline
Taina
Yuiza

Miosi, Mark

817-645-1999

mark@miosi.net

817-713-9410

2705 Hill Ln
Cleburne TX 76031-7860 Home:

* Dawn 817-713-9780dawn_miosi@yahoo.com

Alexis
Zachary +

Mitchell, Glenn

emailbymitch@gmail.com

937-344-4336

718 Lakeview Dr
Alvarado TX 76009-2667 Home:

* Suzanne 937-672-0639smitch@cheerful.com

Morales, Rhonda

rmsavannah@aol.com

4471 Kings Ct
Midlothian TX 76065-5434 Home:

Savannah dsfann@aol.com

Sierra sierramorales97@yahoo.com

Morrison, Donna

817-645-9329

donnamorrison409@yahoo.com

817-517-3076

405 County Road 805A
Cleburne TX 76031-8123 Home:

Carl
Daniel

* spouse + non member, # SDA elsewhere



Owen, Elwyn

elwyn.ocoenterprises@yahoo.com

817-648-3262

3800 Betty Ln
Cleburne TX 76031-0002 Home:

Owen, Teresa #

Home:

Caleb Couch +
Ryler Couch

Owen, Timothy

timowen24@yahoo.com

817-648-8683

2817 County Road 425B
Cleburne TX 76031-8812 Home:

* Staci + 817-648-8785staci_0@rocketmail.com

Evie Ian +
Sydney +

Pena, Jerry +

682-552-7228

469-360-1292

107 Oak Ridge Drive
Cleburne TX 76031 Home:

* Crystal 682-552-7228crystal.pena2@gmail.com

Gracie
Isela +

Popov, Sergiu

sereoga7@hotmail.com

817-240-5272

6145 Big Bear Ln
Fort Worth TX 76126-9239 Home:

* Whitney 817-933-6303runningfawn007@gmail.com

Cedron
Eli +
Nadia

Posey, Mary 817-357-6695

3916 County Road 911
Joshua TX 76058-3601 Home:

* John +

* spouse + non member, # SDA elsewhere



Prater, Ronnie

moeronprater@sbcglobal.net

817-240-9739

708 N Douglas Ave
Cleburne TX 76033-9026 Home:

* Melinda 817-240-9739
Daisy 817-240-6222daisylou98@gmail.com

Dean 817-521-4044
Zoey

Pyeatt, David

972-298-3607

lindadavidpyeatt@gmail.com

972-298-3607

643 Dawson Dr
Duncanville TX 75116-3703 Home:

* Linda lindadavidpyeatt@gmail.com

Quear, Al

682-367-8962

alquear2@gmail.com

682-367-8962

5512 County Road 803
Joshua TX 76058-5209 Home:

* Omayra 817-721-1813omayraal1991@gmail.com

Allan 817-645-4987allan.jmail1@gmail.com

Daniel +

Read, Martin

mread44@gmail.com

817-774-8732

2921 Whispering Creek Ln
Burleson TX 76028-1521 Home:

* Cheryl

Reed, James #

Home:

Carol 817-832-7413carolreed1220@gmail.com

* spouse + non member, # SDA elsewhere



Ring, Richard

817-389-2541

rring76058@windstream.net

817-501-3756

5800 County Road 915
Joshua TX 76058-4155 Home:

Rippe, Dan

817-282-1430

rippestudio@msn.com

3260 N 12th St Apt 314
Grand Junction CO 81506-5436 Home:

* Marolyn
Michelle

Roberts, Kenneth

817-556-3379

roberk246@gmail.com

817-637-5266

PO Box 344
Keene TX 76059-0344 Home:

* Kortni 817-637-1569kplevacy1@gmail.com

Ryan

Rodriguez, Sasha

sashar907@gmail.com

817-800-2347

6882 Kirk Ln
Burleson TX 76028-1922 Home:

Joe +
Serenity
Zipporah San

Schneider, Carol

bill1226@msn.com

303-653-3993

2409 Presidential Dr
Cleburne TX 76031-0304 Home:

Simmons, Donald

eaglesrisehigher@gmail.com

817-822-7814

225 Live Oak Ln
Burleson TX 76028-6142 Home:

* Linda 817-454-6802sevenxgreatful@gmail.com

Joseph

* spouse + non member, # SDA elsewhere



Slider, Darren

817-535-8399

darren@sliderfamily.net

817-791-8954

1620 Martel Ave
Fort Worth TX 76103-1417 Home:

* Carol 817-680-6963carol@sliderfamily.net

Simon lightningbobcat@gmail.com

Smith, Harold

Hmsmithjr@live.com

817-907-1151

PO Box 3490
Burleson TX 76097-3490 Home:

* Debby 817-907-1154dmasmith@live.com

Hailey 682-444-3239haileysmithtm@gmail.com

Kevin 682-760-8269kevinsmithCTM@gmail.com

St Clair, Cheryl

817-641-5511

cherylk@1791.com

817-641-5511

4021 Black Oak Dr
Cleburne TX 76031-0198 Home:

Stowell, Darril

817-641-7096

ds@stowellfamily.net

817-648-1384

2101 County Road 805B
Cleburne TX 76031-7875 Home:

* Mary Alice 817-366-9068smgordon52@att.net

Stowell, Richard

817-558-1989

richard.stowellsr@gmail.com

817-992-4407

1007 Shelly Dr
Cleburne TX 76031-0364 Home:

* Leilani 817-774-6345stowellrl@yahoo.com

Timothy 817-371-2046

* spouse + non member, # SDA elsewhere



Stowell, Rodney

rstowell@gmail.com

817-773-3528

221 NE Moody St
Burleson TX 76028-3519 Home:

* Sarah 817-202-5040Sassy5683@gmail.com

Aerik
Aeron Neil +
Andrew akstowell00@gmail.com

Virginia 682-970-26492017cooley@gmail.com

Taylor, Wesley

817-645-5327

taylor.wesley@sbcglobal.net

111 Rosedale Ave
Keene TX 76059-2428 Home:

* Tilitha
Edwin

Tjaden, Mark + 817-271-1142

2817 Fm 3136
Cleburne TX 76031-8807 Home:

Tucker, David

817-558-3059

dotucker@gmail.com

817-648-1852

3508 Northcrest Dr
Cleburne TX 76031-7924 Home:

* Kay 817-648-1751dotucker@gmail.com

Adrian
Jonathan 817-648-4030jonathantucker1000@gmail.com

Tucker, Robert #

Home:

Disa
Emily
Kaili +
Mason
Samuel +

* spouse + non member, # SDA elsewhere



Villanueva, Noe

817-202-5501

greenday1629@att.net

817-202-5501

8507 Ravenswood Rd
Granbury TX 76049-4622 Home:

* Cheryl +

Wallace, Marilyn

817-568-2799

wallacemarilyn@att.net

512-587-4103

12109 Hunters Crossing Ln
Burleson TX 76028-0223 Home:

Watts, Joe

817-558-4161

djoewatts7@gmail.com

817-371-3995

105 Bluebonnet Trl
Keene TX 76059-2401 Home:

* Sherry 817-556-1257sherrywatts7@gmail.com

Larisa

Watts, Todd

817-774-0759

toddmwatts@yahoo.com

817-734-7778

503 Greenbriar Ave
Keene TX 76059-2004 Home:

* Julie 817-734-7780juliewattsrn@yahoo.com

Amy amygwatts@gmail.com

Jenna jenna.watts.57@gmail.com

Weidman, Kevin

Redbeard1764@gmail.com

682-847-8291

PO Box 1124
Joshua TX 76058-1124 Home:

Colton
Kierston
Stephanie

Wright, Jane

541-554-9239

541-554-9239

513 S Old Betsy Rd Apt 103
Keene TX 76059-1400 Home:

Lucille

* spouse + non member, # SDA elsewhere


